1975

1980

1985

1986

1986

1987

1988

1988

1990

1992

1994

1995

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

1999

Peter Warr’s Achievements

Chief Instructor
Technical Director
Chairman
President
Treasurer
Disciple

Judge’s Degree
Senior Coach
President

Member

RSA Assessor

Vice Chairman

Vice Chairman

Secretary

Lecturer

OCR (NVQ)

8™ Degree Master

Combat Hall of Fame

International Wushu Association UK

Wu Kung UK

Zhijiang Taijiquan Research Institute

Chin Woo (Athletic) Association (B1.Br)
British council for Chinese Martial Arts
Grand Master Chen Yuhe (Nanjing Academy)
International Wushu Judge’s Degree. China
British Council for Chinese Martial Arts
International Taijiquan Federation (Taiwan)

European Wushu Federation
(Technical committee)

Royal Society of Arts

International Wushu Federation
(Technical Committee)

British Council for Chinese Martial Arts

European Wushu Federation
(Technical Committee)

Lancaster University (sports science depart)
Bio-Mechanics of Taijiquan

Internal Verifier / External Verifier
Chinese Martial Arts

Recognised by European Wushu Federation and
International Wushu Federation

Commitment & devotion to Chinese Martial Arts



1999 Vice Chairman

1999 Director of Taolu

2001 Vice Chairman

2003 Vice Chairman

2003 Combat Hall of Fame

2004 Author

2005 Vice Chairman

2006 Chairman

2007 Vice Chairman

2008 Lecturer

2008 Chairman IWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

2008 Chairman IWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

2008 Chairman IWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

2009 Chairman IWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

2009 Chairman IWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

2010 Chairman EWUF
Sanda Technical Committee

International Wushu Federation — second term
(Technical Committee)

British Council for Chinese Martial Arts
(Governing Body)

British Council for Chinese Martial Arts

International Wushu Federation — third term
(Technical Committee)

Diligent Efforts to bring to a global audience the
Benefits of Chinese Martial Arts

The Kung Fu Handbook
British Council for Chinese Martial Arts
Traditional Commission EWUF

International Wushu Federation--- fourth term
(Technical Committee)

St John York University (sports science depart)
History Chinese Martial Arts
Traditional Chinese Medicine

Olympic Wushu Tournament Beijing
(Sanda competition)

4™ World Wushu Sanshou Cup
Harbin China

2" Junior World Wushu Championship
Bali Indonesia

Wushu Championship, at the World Games

Kaohsiung Taiwan

13"™ World Wushu Championships
Toronto Canada

13™ European Wushu Championships
Antalya Turkey

2010 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee 157 Combat Games Beijing



