Peter Warr's Achievements

1975	Chief Instructor	International Wushu Association UK
1980	Technical Director	Wu Kung UK
1985	Chairman	Zhijiang Taijiquan Research Institute
1986	President	Chin Woo (Athletic) Association (Bl.Br)
1986	Treasurer	British council for Chinese Martial Arts
1987	Disciple	Grand Master Chen Yuhe (Nanjing Academy)
1988	Judge's Degree	International Wushu Judge's Degree. China
1988	Senior Coach	British Council for Chinese Martial Arts
1990	President	International Taijiquan Federation (Taiwan)
1992	Member	European Wushu Federation (Technical committee)
1994	RSA Assessor	Royal Society of Arts
1995	Vice Chairman	International Wushu Federation (Technical Committee)
1995	Vice Chairman	British Council for Chinese Martial Arts
1996	Secretary	European Wushu Federation (Technical Committee)
1997	Lecturer	Lancaster University (sports science depart) Bio-Mechanics of Taijiquan
1998	OCR (NVQ)	Internal Verifier / External Verifier Chinese Martial Arts
1999	8 th Degree Master	Recognised by European Wushu Federation and International Wushu Federation
1999	Combat Hall of Fame	Commitment & devotion to Chinese Martial Arts

1999	Vice Chairman	International Wushu Federation – second term (Technical Committee)	
1999	Director of Taolu	British Council for Chinese Martial Arts (Governing Body)	
2001	Vice Chairman	British Council for Chinese Martial Arts	
2003	Vice Chairman	International Wushu Federation – third term (Technical Committee)	
2003	Combat Hall of Fame	Diligent Efforts to bring to a global audience the Benefits of Chinese Martial Arts	
2004	Author	The Kung Fu Handbook	
2005	Vice Chairman	British Council for Chinese Martial Arts	
2006	Chairman	Traditional Commission EWUF	
2007	Vice Chairman	International Wushu Federation fourth term (Technical Committee)	
2008	Lecturer	St John York University (sports science depart) History Chinese Martial Arts Traditional Chinese Medicine	
2008 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee		Olympic Wushu Tournament Beijing (Sanda competition)	
2008 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee		4 th World Wushu Sanshou Cup Harbin China	
2008 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee		2 nd Junior World Wushu Championship Bali Indonesia	
2009 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee		Wushu Championship, at the World Games Kaohsiung Taiwan	
2009 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee		13 th World Wushu Championships Toronto Canada	
2010 Chairman EWUF Sanda Technical Committee		13 th European Wushu Championships Antalya Turkey	
2010 Chairman IWUF Sanda Technical Committee 1 ST Combat Games Beijing			